Personal Details

Locations:
London,

Manchester,
Amsterdam

Tel: 07480611223

Characteristics:

Playing Age: 24-34
Appearance : White
Eye Colour: Blue
Height: 5’ 8’ (175cm)
Vocal: Clear, Melodic
Languages: English,
Dutch

TRAINING:

Drama Studio
London: Degree Acting
200972010

ICAT Artist
Development | Year
Acting 201872019

Guildhall School of
Music & Drama:
Shakespeare Intensive

2009

Arts Educational
School: Foundation
Degree M'T 200872009

ACTOR
STAGE
Title Role
13 Dennis
Witches Jaunt Brutus
Market Boy Steve
Winter’s Tale Leontes
Bunnies & Wolves  Orderly
There’s a Will Marcus
Bath-house Belvedonksy
Big Bugs Gunther
The Butler Brothers  Joop
Othello Tago
FEATURE FILMS
Red Sandra Father
Insanity Jason
Time Will Tell Martin
Love Nigel
SHORT FILMS
Star Trek. Kost
The Wild Hunt. Legatus
Late Delivery Richard
Pyrophobia Jason

Girl On Park Bench. Tom

The Surrender Ober

Director

Oscar Pearce

Pav Kaliotis

Production

Jackson’s Lane

RSC The Dell

Nicky Allpress ~ Union Theatre

Esther Dix Courtyard Theatre

John Mitton Brockley Jack

John Mitton  Stockwell Playhouse

Luis Gayol Calder Theatre

Iva Merrick Mr Image Theatre

Iva Merrick Mr Image Theatre

Winke Gunst ~ Radmakker Theatre
Jan Verheyen EyeWorks Films
Serge Rashidi Stepping Stonez

Tonnie Dinjens

Z.0e D’Amaro Godmother Films
Gary O’Brien Fix Films
Ralf Bonten Thrasos Films

Hemang Patel
Hemang Patel
Floris Schafer

Paul Ruven

Jokaland Ins
Jokaland Ins
ETC Studio
A- Film

Year

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017
2017
2017
2016
2015

2020
2019

High-Concept Film 2018

2016

2019
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014



Hello! My name is Drew
and | am a British actor
with over 7 years
experience in theatre,
film and television.

| recently played
‘Brutus’ in The Witches’
Jaunt for the RSC Dell
Shakespeare Festival.

| recently played
‘Dennis’ in Mike
Bartlett’s 13 at
Jackson’s Lane in July
2019, directed by Oscar
Pearce,
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TELEVISION

Title Role
Vliegende Hollanders ~ Baines

De Zuidas Stylist
Delirium Ludd
ZAPP Kids TV Matthew
Six Weeks Apart Paul

Noord & Zuid Reporter
020 Zuid Phtographer
Bluf TV NL Pizza Guy
VOICE-OVERS

HuggleBoo Mr Three Minutes
BELKIN International Specialist
Aegeon Insurance  Young CEO
Fort Pannerden Soldier
Mansholt Letter Diplomat
COMMERCIALS

Anchors of Analytics  Young CEO
Pathé Promo Bank Robber
Victron Energy Specialist
Flow Tie Kinetix Young CEO
Rezidor Guest Executive
Problem-Based. Presenter

SKILLS

Accents:
Stage Combat:

Music & Dance
Sports Tumbling

MISCELLANEOUS

Director

Joram Lursen

Aaron Rookus

Luke Russell Cactus Films
Evert Offringa NTR Studio
Shariff Nasr ~ NEWBETV
Will Keesen KRO NL (NP03)
Mike Meijer 538 NL
Marc Willard RTL5

Femke Wolting ~ Bos Bros Films
Maud Hegeman  BELKIN INT
Bert Kruijssen TBWA

Bert Kruijssen ~ RTV Publishing

Lee Ross

Stephan Propper.

Ben Driessche

Peter Ham

Robert Sander A-Emotions Films
Pete v/d Sander
Jorris Hoefakker

Production

Topkapi Films
Topkapi Films

Museum Het Instituut

KPMG
HALAL Films

Shoot the Rabbit

Radisson Blu

Submedia

Year

2020
2018
2018
2016
2016
2014
2014
2014

2019
2018
2016
2015
2015

2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015

RP, Cockney, American, Canadian, Australian, Irish,

BASSC - Distinction in Unarmed Combat/Rapier/

Dagger

Singing - baritone-tenor. jazz, ensemble & swing

Acrobatics, gymnastics, rock climbing, tumbling

stage combat, gun handling, skiing

A-Level Law & Psychology and first aid training

including CPR



