# DREW ELSTON

# **ACTOR**



# **Personal Details**

Locations: London, Manchester, Amsterdam

Tel: 07480611223

## **Characteristics:**

Playing Age: 24-34 Appearance: White Eye Colour: Blue Height: 5' 8' (175cm) Vocal: Clear, Melodic Languages: English,

Dutch

#### **TRAINING:**

**Drama Studio London:** Degree Acting 2009/2010

ICAT Artist
Development 1 Year
Acting 2018/2019

Guildhall School of Music & Drama: Shakespeare Intensive 2009

**Arts Educational School:** Foundation Degree MT 2008/2009

# **STAGE**

Title	Role	Director	Production	Year
13	Dennis	Oscar Pearce	Jackson's Lane	2019
Witches Jaunt	Brutus	Pav Kaliotis	RSC The Dell	2019
Market Boy	Steve	Nicky Allpress	Union Theatre	2019
Winter's Tale	Leontes	Esther Dix	Courtyard Theatre	2018
Bunnies & Wolves	Orderly	John Mitton	Brockley Jack	2018
There's a Will	Marcus	John Mitton	Stockwell Playhouse	2017
Bath-house	Belvedonksy	Luis Gayol	Calder Theatre	2017
Big Bugs	Gunther	Iva Merrick	Mr Image Theatre	2017
The Butler Brothers	Joop	Iva Merrick	Mr Image Theatre	2016
Othello	Iago	Winke Gunst	Radmakker Theatre	2015

#### **FEATURE FILMS**

Red Sandra	Father	Jan Verheyen	EyeWorks Films 2	2020
Insanity	Jason	Serge Rashidi	Stepping Stonez 2	2019
Time Will Tell	Martin	Tonnie Dinjens	High-Concept Film	2018
Love	Nigel	Zoe D'Amaro	Godmother Films 2	2016

## **SHORT FILMS**

Star Trek.	Kost	Gary O'Brien	Fix Films	2019
The Wild Hunt.	Legatus	Ralf Bonten	Thrasos Films	2016
Late Delivery	Richard	Hemang Patel	Jokaland Ins	2015
Pyrophobia	Jason	Hemang Patel	Jokaland Ins	2015
Girl On Park Bench.	Tom	Floris Schafer	ETC Studio	2014
The Surrender	Ober	Paul Ruven	A- Film	2014

Hello! My name is Drew and I am a British actor with over 7 years experience in theatre, film and television.

I recently played 'Brutus' in The Witches' Jaunt for the RSC Dell Shakespeare Festival.

I recently played 'Dennis' in Mike Bartlett's 13 at Jackson's Lane in July 2019, directed by Oscar Pearce,























#### **TELEVISION**

Title	Role	Director	Production	Year
Vliegende Hollanders	Baines	Joram Lürsen	Topkapi Films	2020
De Zuidas	Stylist	Aaron Rookus	Topkapi Films	2018
Delirium	Ludd	Luke Russell	Cactus Films	2018
ZAPP Kids TV	Matthew	Evert Offringa	NTR Studio	2016
Six Weeks Apart	Paul	Shariff Nasr	NEWBETV	2016
Noord & Zuid	Reporter	Will Keesen I	KRO NL (NP03)	2014
020 Zuid	Phtographer	Mike Meijer	538 NL	2014
Bluf TV NL	Pizza Guy	Marc Willard	RTL 5	2014

#### **VOICE-OVERS**

HuggleBoo	Mr Three Minutes	Femke Wolting	Bos Bros Films	2019	
BELKIN Internation	nal Specialist	Maud Hegema	n BELKIN INT	2018	
Aegeon Insurance	Young CEO	Bert Kruijssen	TBWA	2016	
Fort Pannerden	Soldier	Bert Kruijssen	RTV Publishing	2015	
Mansholt Letter	Diplomat	Lee Ross	Museum Het Instituut	2015	

#### **COMMERCIALS**

Anchors of Analytics	Young CEO	Stephan Pröpper.	KPMG	2018
Pathé Promo	Bank Robber	Ben Driessche	HALAL Films	2017
Victron Energy	Specialist	Peter Ham	Shoot the Rabbit	2016
Flow Tie Kinetix	Young CEO	Robert Sander	A-Emotions Films	2016
Rezidor Guest	Executive	Pete v/d Sander	Radisson Blu	2016
Problem-Based.	Presenter	Jorris Hoefakker	Submedia	2015

## **SKILLS**

Accents:	RP, Cockney, American, Canadian, Australian, Irish,
Stage Combat:	BASSC - Distinction in Unarmed Combat/Rapier/
	Dagger
Music & Dance	Singing - baritone-tenor. jazz, ensemble & swing
Sports Tumbling	Acrobatics, gymnastics, rock climbing, tumbling
	stage combat, gun handling, skiing

**MISCELLANEOUS** 

A-Level Law & Psychology and first aid training including CPR